
 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM ELITE MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 137 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:57:01.534 01:57:01.534
2 145 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 30 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:19.140 01:58:19.140
3 158 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS FRANCA M 33 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:11.155 01:59:11.155
4 124 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:59:12.759 01:59:12.759
5 161 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 38 M0099 - EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:59:13.076 01:59:13.076
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM SUB 23 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 119 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 20 M0099 - 23 TAPURAH 02:04:44.190 02:04:44.190
2 115 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 21 M0099 - 23 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:08:30.151 02:05:55.151
3 116 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 22 M0099 - 23 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:14:23.008 02:14:23.008
4 319 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA M 19 M0099 - 23 VILHENA 02:18:47.924 02:16:12.924
5 118 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 20 M0099 - 23 PONTES E LACERDA 03:07:57.595 03:05:05.595
6 117 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 21 M0099 - 23 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:40:20.996 03:37:26.996
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM SUB 30 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 136 SALLES SOBRINHO M 27 M0099 - 30 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:59:22.787 01:56:51.787
2 134 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 26 M0099 - 30 NOVA UBIRATA 02:09:57.316 02:07:26.316
3 125 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 23 M0099 - 30 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:10:31.906 02:07:58.906
4 126 DIEGO POLEIS MARTINS M 28 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:11:48.577 02:09:14.577
5 138 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:31.898 02:13:14.898
6 120 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DALZAQUE M 26 M0099 - 30 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:16:56.118 02:14:14.118
7 128 FERNANDO LUAN TIBALDI BARBOSA M 29 M0099 - 30 SORRISO 02:24:55.305 02:22:11.305
8 133 LUIZ FELIPE SOUSA OLIVEIRA M 26 M0099 - 30 SAPEZAL 02:30:15.318 02:27:35.318
9 127 ELCLES ALAN DE SOUZA DA PAZ M 26 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:32:40.676 02:29:58.676

10 130 KLEISON DIAS M 27 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:33:40.601 02:31:00.601
11 140 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:05.789 02:35:23.789
12 123 BRUNO EDUARDO BASSETTO M 29 M0099 - 30 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:38:27.107 02:35:43.107
13 129 GUSTAVO BOTTEGA LUNARDELLI M 26 M0099 - 30 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:54:55.549 03:52:01.549
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER A 1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 152 JULIANO APARECIDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:02:42.715 02:02:34.715
2 142 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:02:42.885 02:01:42.885
3 157 RODRIGO WANDERSON ALMEIDA CORTES M 31 M0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:08:39.251 02:05:57.251
4 151 JHONY CESAR M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:09:22.959 02:06:49.959
5 143 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:09:27.560 02:06:51.560
6 154 MURILO DE ABREU RAFAELI M 30 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:10:22.378 02:07:50.378
7 160 WILHA ANDRADE M 32 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:10:22.959 02:07:51.959
8 155 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 34 M0099 - A1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:12:02.970 02:09:31.970
9 147 FABIO SABINO M 30 M0099 - A1 JI-PARANA 02:16:59.923 02:14:22.923

10 153 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 32 M0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:22:44.270 02:19:56.270
11 149 IGOR RENAN M 30 M0099 - A1 COMODORO 02:29:59.015 02:27:06.015
12 144 ANTONIO MARCOS SANTOS DE CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:33:01.114 02:30:23.114
13 146 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:48:48.601 02:45:55.601
14 156 RENATO MOREIRA RODRIGUES DE MEIRELES M 33 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:58:59.853 02:56:18.853
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER A 2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 164 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:25.289 02:03:19.289
2 311 HITLER SANSAO SOBRNHO M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:04:33.981 02:04:33.981
3 317 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 39 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:04:49.198 02:02:15.198
4 179 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:09:44.008 02:09:44.008
5 176 GILMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:09:54.630 02:09:14.630
6 187 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:05.506 02:09:18.506
7 177 JEFERSON RIBEIRO DE ASSIS M 38 M0099 - A2 JI-PARANA 02:10:08.212 02:07:30.212
8 172 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:46.303 02:09:15.303
9 173 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:12:17.570 02:11:56.570

10 166 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:08.490 02:10:38.490
11 162 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:14:29.011 02:11:52.011
12 167 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:14:56.255 02:12:13.255
13 188 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:16:49.690 02:14:10.690
14 186 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:17:24.679 02:14:50.679
15 168 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS M 39 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:17:30.854 02:14:55.854
16 184 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:17:55.845 02:15:25.845
17 185 NEY PINHO M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:18:14.002 02:15:34.002
18 192 UAPION FERNANDES SARDINHA M 35 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:19:01.250 02:16:30.250
19 175 FERNANDO CARDOSO M 36 M0099 - A2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:26:34.472 02:23:58.472
20 174 FABIO DOS SANTOS GREGORIO M 37 M0099 - A2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:31:08.620 02:28:23.620
21 170 EDERSON RAFAEL FORTES M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:57.436 02:29:11.436
22 190 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:35:21.656 02:32:32.656
23 178 JONAS DOMICIANO M 36 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:37:48.133 02:35:10.133
24 180 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:01:42.773 03:00:30.773
25 191 SERGIO RICARDO DA ROSA M 37 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:03:59.640 03:01:04.640
26 165 BRUNO AMORIM FEITOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:17:33.366 03:14:41.366
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER B 1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 228 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:59:18.308 01:59:18.308
2 211 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:19.705 02:06:29.705
3 222 ROBSON MELO M 42 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:09:29.625 02:06:57.625
4 214 MILTON MOREIRA M 43 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:10:03.516 02:07:27.516
5 196 EDMAR DEODATO M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:12.496 02:10:26.496
6 199 ERIVELTO FREITAS MENDES M 44 M0099 - B1 JI-PARANA 02:11:21.886 02:08:41.886
7 221 ROBSON FLORIANODA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:14:59.981 02:12:22.981
8 229 WAGNER APARECIDO BORGES M 44 M0099 - B1 CEREJEIRAS 02:15:10.653 02:12:35.653
9 194 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 40 M0099 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:16:04.488 02:13:17.488

10 213 MARCOS CESAR DE SOUZA BARREIRO M 44 M0099 - B1 JI-PARANA 02:17:06.447 02:14:25.447
11 207 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:17:28.758 02:14:50.758
12 193 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:17:44.492 02:15:11.492
13 201 FABIANO DOS SANTOS COLERAUS M 41 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:18:06.164 02:15:18.164
14 224 ROGER SABADINI FLORES M 43 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:20:30.300 02:17:53.300
15 227 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 02:27:19.601 02:24:42.601
16 218 PETERSON DA PAZ M 41 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:27:50.717 02:27:02.717
17 230 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:28:32.931 02:28:24.931
18 226 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:35:02.287 02:32:14.287
19 212 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 43 M0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:36:22.845 02:33:41.845
20 205 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:36:36.069 02:34:04.069
21 219 REGINALDO GABRIEL PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:37:25.926 02:34:42.926
22 208 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:46:12.868 02:43:24.868
23 216 PAULO DA SILVA MATHEUS M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:51:52.399 02:49:10.399
24 203 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 02:56:08.034 02:53:28.034
25 195 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 03:01:17.904 02:58:20.904
26 200 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 03:07:32.234 03:04:47.234
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER B 2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 235 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 47 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:00:10.244 02:00:08.244
2 261 MARCELO CRESTANI M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:36.263 02:01:00.263
3 239 ANGEL MEDINA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:14.083 02:02:44.083
4 263 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 49 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:07:11.793 02:04:42.793
5 259 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:11:02.063 02:08:28.063
6 260 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:59.110 02:09:28.110
7 233 ADALBERTO IUNG M 48 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:13:31.899 02:10:58.899
8 247 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:14:08.159 02:11:34.159
9 248 IDEZIO VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 48 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:14:30.720 02:11:54.720

10 257 LUIZ CARLOS CARDOSO M 47 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 02:14:56.365 02:12:18.365
11 269 VALDELEI MENDES SOARES M 45 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:14:59.437 02:12:26.437
12 267 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:15:28.718 02:12:53.718
13 254 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 47 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:15:38.476 02:15:37.476
14 237 ANDRE BARANZELLI M 47 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:16:50.664 02:14:09.664
15 266 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS M 49 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:27:46.790 02:25:12.790
16 321 VOLNEI DOS SANTOS M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:07.537 02:25:22.537
17 270 VILMAR SCHEER M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:29:45.191 02:27:00.191
18 252 JOEL ANTONIO RAITZ M 47 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:30:41.092 02:28:02.092
19 264 NILSON MARTINS BATISTA M 49 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:30:51.291 02:28:09.291
20 238 ANDRE ELER DE BARROS M 47 M0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:31:23.736 02:28:38.736
21 256 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 46 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:33:31.329 02:30:57.329
22 258 LUIZ GUSTAVO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:35:15.497 02:32:34.497
23 250 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:36:15.065 02:33:27.065
24 315 EDSON ROGERIO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:38:23.204 02:35:44.204
25 268 SANTOS CAVALCANTE ERASMO M 49 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:38:35.642 02:35:46.642
26 232 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 49 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:40:07.647 02:37:17.647
27 271 VOLACI BATISTA PEREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:44:25.850 02:41:39.850
28 234 ADILSON FRANCISCO VEIGA M 49 M0099 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:48:08.595 02:45:24.595
29 246 FLAVIO ROGERIO DE SOUZA M 48 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:48:31.817 02:45:47.817
30 255 JULIO SEZA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 48 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:49:01.074 02:46:12.074
31 242 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:58:02.575 02:55:08.575
32 251 JOAO PAULO MARCELINO M 45 M0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:58:58.088 02:56:01.088
33 231 ABRAAO LINCON DE LAET M 46 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 03:28:53.564 03:28:13.564
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER C 1 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 277 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:10:03.278 02:07:25.278
2 283 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 54 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 02:18:38.071 02:15:55.071
3 273 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:21:38.373 02:19:05.373
4 281 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:21:38.610 02:19:00.610
5 282 LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA M 52 M0099 - C1 CEREJEIRAS 02:27:40.095 02:25:06.095
6 285 NILSON SOUZA DE JESUS M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:38.916 02:26:08.916
7 279 JANES VANE GOMES M 51 M0099 - C1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:29:14.980 02:26:27.980
8 272 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 54 M0099 - C1 CACERES 02:31:54.754 02:29:13.754
9 286 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:32:01.438 02:29:09.438

10 276 FRANSUNILSON LOPES DE SOUSA PAIVA M 52 M0099 - C1 CEREJEIRAS 02:36:31.245 02:33:54.245
11 288 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES M 53 M0099 - C1 VILHENA 02:42:41.092 02:40:02.092
12 275 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:54.924 02:42:22.924
13 289 VALMIR MENDONCA M 54 M0099 - C1 SAPEZAL 02:47:54.164 02:45:08.164
14 274 ELIMAR GARCIA DE MATOS M 50 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:53:10.986 02:50:22.986
15 284 NEILOR FELIPE SCHWENGBER M 54 M0099 - C1 SAPEZAL 02:56:48.063 02:54:03.063
16 278 JAIME BRITO DOS SANTOS M 50 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 03:14:59.066 03:12:10.066
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER C 2 MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 299 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - C2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 02:09:35.463 02:06:51.463
2 293 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR M 59 M0099 - C2 JUINA 02:27:42.699 02:25:04.699
3 298 LEO CINTRA M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:29:00.987 02:26:26.987
4 302 WALTEMIR CLOVIS PICCOLI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:34:59.397 02:32:19.397
5 291 ADILSON JOSE PINTAR M 57 M0099 - C2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:35:08.126 02:32:20.126
6 295 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 02:35:31.732 02:32:56.732
7 290 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 57 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:42:26.636 02:39:50.636
8 320 ROBERTO CL DO AMARAL M 55 M0099 - C2 COMODORO 02:46:01.650 02:43:28.650
9 296 IVANIR LUIZ LOCATELLI M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:57:02.049 02:54:19.049

10 297 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:58:29.436 02:55:45.436
11 301 TARCISO TOSI PEIXOTO M 59 M0099 - C2 SORRISO 03:19:21.987 03:16:32.987
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASTER D MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 304 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 63 M0099 - MD CUIABA 02:27:36.824 02:24:57.824
2 306 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:35:11.217 02:32:30.217
3 308 OSMAR JOSE DOTTO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:49:31.700 02:46:53.700
4 305 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 61 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:51:40.290 02:49:08.290
5 303 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:55:11.063 02:52:20.063
6 307 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:57:08.813 02:54:18.813
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6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

58KM MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 137 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:57:01.534 01:57:01.534
2 145 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 30 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:19.140 01:58:19.140
3 158 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS FRANCA M 33 M0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:11.155 01:59:11.155
4 124 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 01:59:12.759 01:59:12.759
5 161 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON M 38 M0099 - EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 01:59:13.076 01:59:13.076
6 228 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:59:18.308 01:59:18.308
7 136 SALLES SOBRINHO M 27 M0099 - 30 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:59:22.787 01:56:51.787
8 235 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 47 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:00:10.244 02:00:08.244
9 152 JULIANO APARECIDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:02:42.715 02:02:34.715

10 142 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:02:42.885 02:01:42.885
11 164 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:25.289 02:03:19.289
12 261 MARCELO CRESTANI M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:36.263 02:01:00.263
13 311 HITLER SANSAO SOBRNHO M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:04:33.981 02:04:33.981
14 119 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 20 M0099 - 23 TAPURAH 02:04:44.190 02:04:44.190
15 317 MAICON MOISES FREITTAG M 39 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:04:49.198 02:02:15.198
16 239 ANGEL MEDINA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:14.083 02:02:44.083
17 263 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 49 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:07:11.793 02:04:42.793
18 211 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:19.705 02:06:29.705
19 115 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 21 M0099 - 23 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:08:30.151 02:05:55.151
20 157 RODRIGO WANDERSON ALMEIDA CORTES M 31 M0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:08:39.251 02:05:57.251
21 151 JHONY CESAR M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:09:22.959 02:06:49.959
22 143 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:09:27.560 02:06:51.560
23 222 ROBSON MELO M 42 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:09:29.625 02:06:57.625
24 299 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - C2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 02:09:35.463 02:06:51.463
25 179 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:09:44.008 02:09:44.008
26 176 GILMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:09:54.630 02:09:14.630
27 134 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 26 M0099 - 30 NOVA UBIRATA 02:09:57.316 02:07:26.316
28 277 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:10:03.278 02:07:25.278
29 214 MILTON MOREIRA M 43 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:10:03.516 02:07:27.516
30 187 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:05.506 02:09:18.506
31 177 JEFERSON RIBEIRO DE ASSIS M 38 M0099 - A2 JI-PARANA 02:10:08.212 02:07:30.212
32 154 MURILO DE ABREU RAFAELI M 30 M0099 - A1 JUINA 02:10:22.378 02:07:50.378
33 160 WILHA ANDRADE M 32 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:10:22.959 02:07:51.959
34 125 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 23 M0099 - 30 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:10:31.906 02:07:58.906
35 259 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:11:02.063 02:08:28.063
36 196 EDMAR DEODATO M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:12.496 02:10:26.496
37 199 ERIVELTO FREITAS MENDES M 44 M0099 - B1 JI-PARANA 02:11:21.886 02:08:41.886
38 172 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:46.303 02:09:15.303
39 126 DIEGO POLEIS MARTINS M 28 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:11:48.577 02:09:14.577
40 260 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:11:59.110 02:09:28.110
41 155 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 34 M0099 - A1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:12:02.970 02:09:31.970
42 173 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:12:17.570 02:11:56.570
43 166 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:08.490 02:10:38.490
44 138 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:31.898 02:13:14.898
45 233 ADALBERTO IUNG M 48 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:13:31.899 02:10:58.899
46 247 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:14:08.159 02:11:34.159
47 116 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 22 M0099 - 23 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:14:23.008 02:14:23.008
48 162 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:14:29.011 02:11:52.011
49 248 IDEZIO VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 48 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:14:30.720 02:11:54.720
50 167 CELSO DE O SOUZA M 37 M0099 - A2 SINOP 02:14:56.255 02:12:13.255
51 257 LUIZ CARLOS CARDOSO M 47 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 02:14:56.365 02:12:18.365
52 269 VALDELEI MENDES SOARES M 45 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:14:59.437 02:12:26.437
53 221 ROBSON FLORIANODA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:14:59.981 02:12:22.981
54 229 WAGNER APARECIDO BORGES M 44 M0099 - B1 CEREJEIRAS 02:15:10.653 02:12:35.653
55 267 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:15:28.718 02:12:53.718
56 254 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 47 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:15:38.476 02:15:37.476
57 194 CELIO DA CONCEICAO M 40 M0099 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:16:04.488 02:13:17.488
58 188 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:16:49.690 02:14:10.690
59 237 ANDRE BARANZELLI M 47 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:16:50.664 02:14:09.664
60 120 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DALZAQUE M 26 M0099 - 30 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:16:56.118 02:14:14.118
61 147 FABIO SABINO M 30 M0099 - A1 JI-PARANA 02:16:59.923 02:14:22.923
62 213 MARCOS CESAR DE SOUZA BARREIRO M 44 M0099 - B1 JI-PARANA 02:17:06.447 02:14:25.447
63 186 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:17:24.679 02:14:50.679
64 207 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:17:28.758 02:14:50.758
65 168 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS M 39 M0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:17:30.854 02:14:55.854
66 193 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:17:44.492 02:15:11.492
67 184 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:17:55.845 02:15:25.845
68 201 FABIANO DOS SANTOS COLERAUS M 41 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:18:06.164 02:15:18.164
69 185 NEY PINHO M 38 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:18:14.002 02:15:34.002
70 283 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS M 54 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES 02:18:38.071 02:15:55.071
71 319 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA M 19 M0099 - 23 VILHENA 02:18:47.924 02:16:12.924
72 192 UAPION FERNANDES SARDINHA M 35 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 02:19:01.250 02:16:30.250
73 224 ROGER SABADINI FLORES M 43 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:20:30.300 02:17:53.300
74 273 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:21:38.373 02:19:05.373



75 281 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:21:38.610 02:19:00.610
76 153 JULIO CEZAR FERREIRA SOUZA M 32 M0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:22:44.270 02:19:56.270
77 128 FERNANDO LUAN TIBALDI BARBOSA M 29 M0099 - 30 SORRISO 02:24:55.305 02:22:11.305
78 175 FERNANDO CARDOSO M 36 M0099 - A2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:26:34.472 02:23:58.472
79 227 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 02:27:19.601 02:24:42.601
80 304 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 63 M0099 - MD CUIABA 02:27:36.824 02:24:57.824
81 282 LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA M 52 M0099 - C1 CEREJEIRAS 02:27:40.095 02:25:06.095
82 293 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR M 59 M0099 - C2 JUINA 02:27:42.699 02:25:04.699
83 266 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS M 49 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:27:46.790 02:25:12.790
84 218 PETERSON DA PAZ M 41 M0099 - B1 VILHENA 02:27:50.717 02:27:02.717
85 321 VOLNEI DOS SANTOS M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:07.537 02:25:22.537
86 230 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:28:32.931 02:28:24.931
87 285 NILSON SOUZA DE JESUS M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:38.916 02:26:08.916
88 298 LEO CINTRA M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:29:00.987 02:26:26.987
89 279 JANES VANE GOMES M 51 M0099 - C1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:29:14.980 02:26:27.980
90 270 VILMAR SCHEER M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:29:45.191 02:27:00.191
91 149 IGOR RENAN M 30 M0099 - A1 COMODORO 02:29:59.015 02:27:06.015
92 133 LUIZ FELIPE SOUSA OLIVEIRA M 26 M0099 - 30 SAPEZAL 02:30:15.318 02:27:35.318
93 252 JOEL ANTONIO RAITZ M 47 M0099 - B2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:30:41.092 02:28:02.092
94 264 NILSON MARTINS BATISTA M 49 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:30:51.291 02:28:09.291
95 174 FABIO DOS SANTOS GREGORIO M 37 M0099 - A2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:31:08.620 02:28:23.620
96 238 ANDRE ELER DE BARROS M 47 M0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:31:23.736 02:28:38.736
97 272 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 54 M0099 - C1 CACERES 02:31:54.754 02:29:13.754
98 170 EDERSON RAFAEL FORTES M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:57.436 02:29:11.436
99 286 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:32:01.438 02:29:09.438

100 127 ELCLES ALAN DE SOUZA DA PAZ M 26 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:32:40.676 02:29:58.676
101 144 ANTONIO MARCOS SANTOS DE CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:33:01.114 02:30:23.114
102 256 KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA M 46 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 02:33:31.329 02:30:57.329
103 130 KLEISON DIAS M 27 M0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:33:40.601 02:31:00.601
104 302 WALTEMIR CLOVIS PICCOLI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:34:59.397 02:32:19.397
105 226 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:35:02.287 02:32:14.287
106 291 ADILSON JOSE PINTAR M 57 M0099 - C2 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:35:08.126 02:32:20.126
107 306 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:35:11.217 02:32:30.217
108 258 LUIZ GUSTAVO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:35:15.497 02:32:34.497
109 190 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:35:21.656 02:32:32.656
110 295 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 02:35:31.732 02:32:56.732
111 250 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:36:15.065 02:33:27.065
112 212 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 43 M0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:36:22.845 02:33:41.845
113 276 FRANSUNILSON LOPES DE SOUSA PAIVA M 52 M0099 - C1 CEREJEIRAS 02:36:31.245 02:33:54.245
114 205 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:36:36.069 02:34:04.069
115 219 REGINALDO GABRIEL PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:37:25.926 02:34:42.926
116 178 JONAS DOMICIANO M 36 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 02:37:48.133 02:35:10.133
117 140 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - 30 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:38:05.789 02:35:23.789
118 315 EDSON ROGERIO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:38:23.204 02:35:44.204
119 123 BRUNO EDUARDO BASSETTO M 29 M0099 - 30 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:38:27.107 02:35:43.107
120 268 SANTOS CAVALCANTE ERASMO M 49 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:38:35.642 02:35:46.642
121 232 ADALBERTO ALVES TEIXEIRA M 49 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:40:07.647 02:37:17.647
122 290 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 57 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:42:26.636 02:39:50.636
123 288 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES M 53 M0099 - C1 VILHENA 02:42:41.092 02:40:02.092
124 271 VOLACI BATISTA PEREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:44:25.850 02:41:39.850
125 275 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:54.924 02:42:22.924
126 320 ROBERTO CL DO AMARAL M 55 M0099 - C2 COMODORO 02:46:01.650 02:43:28.650
127 208 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:46:12.868 02:43:24.868
128 289 VALMIR MENDONCA M 54 M0099 - C1 SAPEZAL 02:47:54.164 02:45:08.164
129 234 ADILSON FRANCISCO VEIGA M 49 M0099 - B2 CEREJEIRAS 02:48:08.595 02:45:24.595
130 246 FLAVIO ROGERIO DE SOUZA M 48 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:48:31.817 02:45:47.817
131 146 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:48:48.601 02:45:55.601
132 255 JULIO SEZA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 48 M0099 - B2 VILHENA 02:49:01.074 02:46:12.074
133 308 OSMAR JOSE DOTTO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:49:31.700 02:46:53.700
134 305 FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 61 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:51:40.290 02:49:08.290
135 216 PAULO DA SILVA MATHEUS M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:51:52.399 02:49:10.399
136 274 ELIMAR GARCIA DE MATOS M 50 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:53:10.986 02:50:22.986
137 303 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:55:11.063 02:52:20.063
138 203 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 ARIPUANA 02:56:08.034 02:53:28.034
139 284 NEILOR FELIPE SCHWENGBER M 54 M0099 - C1 SAPEZAL 02:56:48.063 02:54:03.063
140 296 IVANIR LUIZ LOCATELLI M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:57:02.049 02:54:19.049
141 307 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:57:08.813 02:54:18.813
142 242 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:58:02.575 02:55:08.575
143 297 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:58:29.436 02:55:45.436
144 251 JOAO PAULO MARCELINO M 45 M0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:58:58.088 02:56:01.088
145 156 RENATO MOREIRA RODRIGUES DE MEIRELES M 33 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:58:59.853 02:56:18.853
146 195 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 03:01:17.904 02:58:20.904
147 180 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:01:42.773 03:00:30.773
148 191 SERGIO RICARDO DA ROSA M 37 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:03:59.640 03:01:04.640
149 200 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 03:07:32.234 03:04:47.234
150 118 THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 20 M0099 - 23 PONTES E LACERDA 03:07:57.595 03:05:05.595
151 294 EDIMAR ARAUJO M 58 M0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 03:11:18.852 03:11:18.852
152 278 JAIME BRITO DOS SANTOS M 50 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 03:14:59.066 03:12:10.066
153 165 BRUNO AMORIM FEITOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:17:33.366 03:14:41.366
154 301 TARCISO TOSI PEIXOTO M 59 M0099 - C2 SORRISO 03:19:21.987 03:16:32.987



 

155 231 ABRAAO LINCON DE LAET M 46 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 03:28:53.564 03:28:13.564
156 117 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 21 M0099 - 23 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:40:20.996 03:37:26.996
157 129 GUSTAVO BOTTEGA LUNARDELLI M 26 M0099 - 30 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:54:55.549 03:52:01.549

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM JUVENIL MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 31 HENRIQUE M BICALHO TOMASELLA M 18 M0099 - JU SINOP 02:13:40.301 01:52:22.301
2 37 VITOR BERNARDES CAPELETTI M 17 M0099 - JU COLORADO DO OESTE 02:13:52.516 01:52:36.516
3 36 RAFAEL MARTINS CURADO M 15 M0099 - JU PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 02:14:36.674 01:53:20.674

4 32 JOAO PEDRO CISCON TENORIO CORTES DE
MELO M 15 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 02:19:01.681 01:57:44.681

5 35 PEDRO HENRIQUE S PERAZZOLLI M 12 M0099 - JU VILHENA 02:45:50.671 02:24:32.671

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM PCD MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 40 CASTRO GONCALVES BATISTA M 47 M0099 - PC CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:15:25.732 01:54:07.732
2 41 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 48 M0099 - PC SINOP 02:51:07.974 02:29:42.974
3 42 JOAO CARLOS MACHADO M 48 M0099 - PC SINOP 02:51:09.863 02:29:46.863

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM ELITE FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 70 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:07:18.519 02:04:24.519
2 49 EWELEEN TITO F 26 F0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:44.083 02:06:34.083
3 64 MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES F 32 F0099 - EL CUIABA 02:11:59.424 02:09:08.424
4 331 THAIME CRISTINA M. BERNARDES F 40 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:14:55.268 02:12:02.268
5 59 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 F0099 - EL BRASNORTE 02:15:48.185 02:12:33.185

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM SUB 23 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 47 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 F0099 - 23 PONTES E LACERDA 02:38:58.294 02:34:47.294

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM SUB 30 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 48 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - 30 ARIPUANA 02:31:12.786 02:26:59.786
2 51 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 28 F0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:33:40.634 02:29:31.634
3 50 LETICIA CHIMENES F 24 F0099 - 30 COMODORO 02:40:41.887 02:36:26.887

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM MASTER A 1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 54 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:18:54.744 02:14:43.744
2 318 NAILDES ALVES DE LIMA F 30 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:22:14.102 02:18:03.102
3 57 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:32:45.160 02:28:32.160
4 62 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:41:30.310 02:37:17.310
5 63 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 F0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:42:12.227 02:38:01.227
6 56 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 33 F0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:43:27.047 02:39:15.047
7 58 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 34 F0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:50:08.100 02:45:55.100
8 61 JULIANA VIEIRA GONCALVES RODRIGUES F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 03:07:52.850 03:03:37.850
9 55 DINA CHOMA MARQUES F 34 F0099 - A1 CAMPOS DE JULIO 03:08:20.676 03:04:01.676

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM MASTER A 2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 67 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:18:55.047 02:15:42.047
2 74 MARA DELCI BEYER RODRIGUES F 35 F0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:22:32.077 02:19:22.077
3 71 GARDENIA LIMA CAMARA F 38 F0099 - A2 SORRISO 02:25:40.077 02:21:28.077
4 69 ELAINE MORENO F 35 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:20.628 02:27:06.628
5 77 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:40.570 02:27:25.570
6 65 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:32:28.580 02:28:14.580
7 72 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:39:51.638 02:35:35.638
8 66 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:14:29.279 03:10:08.279
9 314 SIMONE CASTRO F 35 F0099 - A2 COMODORO 03:18:27.704 03:14:13.704

10 68 DEISE CRISTINA DORNELLAS LOPES F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:29:09.723 03:24:52.723

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM MASTER B 1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 88 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 F0099 - B1 BRASNORTE 02:22:22.200 02:19:30.200
2 80 ELIANE GONCALVES F 40 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:23:45.697 02:19:33.697
3 90 THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS F 40 F0099 - B1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:24:29.581 02:20:18.581
4 85 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:24:35.414 02:20:19.414
5 82 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:00.157 02:24:00.157
6 316 VIRGINIA MARA M. DE CARVALHO COSTA F 42 F0099 - B1 RONDONOPOLIS 02:33:45.790 02:29:30.790
7 78 ANDREA CAROLINE DE ARAUJO F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:01.986 02:30:48.986
8 79 DEBORA FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA F 44 F0099 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:36:59.679 02:32:43.679
9 86 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:43:33.433 02:39:14.433

10 312 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS BISPO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:44:14.704 02:40:50.704
11 84 MARINALVA SOUZA DE BARROS F 43 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:49:21.115 02:45:05.115
12 81 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 03:14:46.003 03:10:31.003
13 87 SAMIA FABRES DE SOUZA YAMASHITA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:29:09.484 03:24:52.484

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

TODOS MASTER B 2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 97 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:25:07.879 02:20:55.879
2 92 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:28:16.298 02:24:06.298
3 99 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:32:06.613 02:27:55.613
4 101 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 45 F0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:36:49.970 02:32:33.970
5 100 SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA F 46 F0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:51:08.541 02:46:53.541
6 96 GISLEI VIANA BORGES MATOS F 45 F0099 - B2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:55:37.162 02:51:19.162
7 91 ALZIRA SACCHO F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:18:33.465 03:14:23.465
8 241 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:19:26.225 03:16:30.225
9 95 ELIZANDRA SCHAEFER F 48 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:27:20.884 03:23:00.884

10 93 CHRISTINA DE ALMEIDA SOARES F 47 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:48:03.675 03:43:48.675

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM MASTER C 1 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 109 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:33:36.925 02:29:20.925
2 102 ALEXSANDRA BELLAN F 50 F0099 - C1 VILHENA 02:34:23.110 02:30:13.110
3 106 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:40:06.825 02:35:52.825
4 105 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:50.306 02:37:37.306
5 107 LUZIA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 52 F0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:47:10.276 02:42:51.276
6 108 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 53 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:15:49.680 03:11:32.680
7 103 CLEIA DOMINGUES GOULART F 50 F0099 - C1 SAPEZAL 03:54:13.223 03:49:55.223

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM MASTER C 2 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 112 MARIA MARGARETE TAMIOZZO F 58 F0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:41:20.718 02:37:07.718
2 114 SANDRA MARIA DA VEIGA NUNES F 56 F0099 - C2 JUINA 02:43:13.924 02:38:58.924
3 111 JURACY SIMOES DE SOUZA F 59 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:59:08.434 02:54:52.434
4 110 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:06:52.060 03:02:37.060
5 113 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:33:21.705 03:29:03.705

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM JUVENIL FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 33 LAURA ABREU F 18 F0099 - JU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:18:29.620 02:15:34.620

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

50KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 70 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - EL SINOP 02:07:18.519 02:04:24.519
2 49 EWELEEN TITO F 26 F0099 - EL TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:44.083 02:06:34.083
3 64 MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES F 32 F0099 - EL CUIABA 02:11:59.424 02:09:08.424
4 331 THAIME CRISTINA M. BERNARDES F 40 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:14:55.268 02:12:02.268
5 59 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 F0099 - EL BRASNORTE 02:15:48.185 02:12:33.185
6 33 LAURA ABREU F 18 F0099 - JU SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:18:29.620 02:15:34.620
7 54 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 02:18:54.744 02:14:43.744
8 67 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:18:55.047 02:15:42.047
9 318 NAILDES ALVES DE LIMA F 30 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:22:14.102 02:18:03.102

10 88 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 F0099 - B1 BRASNORTE 02:22:22.200 02:19:30.200
11 74 MARA DELCI BEYER RODRIGUES F 35 F0099 - A2 VILHENA 02:22:32.077 02:19:22.077
12 80 ELIANE GONCALVES F 40 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:23:45.697 02:19:33.697
13 90 THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS F 40 F0099 - B1 COLORADO DO OESTE 02:24:29.581 02:20:18.581
14 85 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:24:35.414 02:20:19.414
15 97 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:25:07.879 02:20:55.879
16 71 GARDENIA LIMA CAMARA F 38 F0099 - A2 SORRISO 02:25:40.077 02:21:28.077
17 82 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:27:00.157 02:24:00.157
18 92 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:28:16.298 02:24:06.298
19 48 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - 30 ARIPUANA 02:31:12.786 02:26:59.786
20 69 ELAINE MORENO F 35 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:20.628 02:27:06.628
21 77 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:40.570 02:27:25.570
22 99 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:32:06.613 02:27:55.613
23 65 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:32:28.580 02:28:14.580
24 57 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:32:45.160 02:28:32.160
25 109 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:33:36.925 02:29:20.925
26 51 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 28 F0099 - 30 VILHENA 02:33:40.634 02:29:31.634
27 316 VIRGINIA MARA M. DE CARVALHO COSTA F 42 F0099 - B1 RONDONOPOLIS 02:33:45.790 02:29:30.790
28 102 ALEXSANDRA BELLAN F 50 F0099 - C1 VILHENA 02:34:23.110 02:30:13.110
29 78 ANDREA CAROLINE DE ARAUJO F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:01.986 02:30:48.986
30 101 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 45 F0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:36:49.970 02:32:33.970
31 79 DEBORA FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA F 44 F0099 - B1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:36:59.679 02:32:43.679
32 47 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 F0099 - 23 PONTES E LACERDA 02:38:58.294 02:34:47.294
33 72 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:39:51.638 02:35:35.638
34 106 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:40:06.825 02:35:52.825
35 50 LETICIA CHIMENES F 24 F0099 - 30 COMODORO 02:40:41.887 02:36:26.887
36 112 MARIA MARGARETE TAMIOZZO F 58 F0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:41:20.718 02:37:07.718
37 62 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:41:30.310 02:37:17.310
38 105 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:50.306 02:37:37.306
39 63 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 F0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:42:12.227 02:38:01.227
40 114 SANDRA MARIA DA VEIGA NUNES F 56 F0099 - C2 JUINA 02:43:13.924 02:38:58.924
41 56 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 33 F0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:43:27.047 02:39:15.047
42 86 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:43:33.433 02:39:14.433
43 312 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS BISPO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 02:44:14.704 02:40:50.704
44 107 LUZIA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 52 F0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:47:10.276 02:42:51.276
45 84 MARINALVA SOUZA DE BARROS F 43 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:49:21.115 02:45:05.115
46 58 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 34 F0099 - A1 VILHENA 02:50:08.100 02:45:55.100
47 100 SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA F 46 F0099 - B2 COMODORO 02:51:08.541 02:46:53.541
48 96 GISLEI VIANA BORGES MATOS F 45 F0099 - B2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:55:37.162 02:51:19.162
49 111 JURACY SIMOES DE SOUZA F 59 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:59:08.434 02:54:52.434
50 110 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:06:52.060 03:02:37.060
51 61 JULIANA VIEIRA GONCALVES RODRIGUES F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 03:07:52.850 03:03:37.850
52 55 DINA CHOMA MARQUES F 34 F0099 - A1 CAMPOS DE JULIO 03:08:20.676 03:04:01.676
53 66 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:14:29.279 03:10:08.279
54 81 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 03:14:46.003 03:10:31.003
55 108 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 53 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:15:49.680 03:11:32.680
56 314 SIMONE CASTRO F 35 F0099 - A2 COMODORO 03:18:27.704 03:14:13.704
57 91 ALZIRA SACCHO F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:18:33.465 03:14:23.465
58 241 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:19:26.225 03:16:30.225
59 95 ELIZANDRA SCHAEFER F 48 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:27:20.884 03:23:00.884
60 87 SAMIA FABRES DE SOUZA YAMASHITA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:29:09.484 03:24:52.484
61 68 DEISE CRISTINA DORNELLAS LOPES F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:29:09.723 03:24:52.723
62 113 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:33:21.705 03:29:03.705
63 93 CHRISTINA DE ALMEIDA SOARES F 47 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:48:03.675 03:43:48.675
64 103 CLEIA DOMINGUES GOULART F 50 F0099 - C1 SAPEZAL 03:54:13.223 03:49:55.223

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM MASTER D FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 39 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 62 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:12:51.935 02:51:28.935
2 38 GISSELLE MARIA PORTES SODEIRO F 65 F0099 - MD SAPEZAL 03:47:01.563 03:25:33.563

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM PCD FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 43 RODI NARCISO F 49 F0099 - PC SINOP 03:40:56.820 03:19:31.820

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM PASSEIO FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 309 ALESSANDRA LIMA BATISTA F 36 F0099 - PA SAPEZAL 03:08:52.834 02:47:24.834
2 26 SILVIA VIOTTO F 50 F0099 - PA COLORADO DO OESTE 03:14:27.152 02:53:00.152
3 2 CLARICE FICANHA PINTAR F 59 F0099 - PA COLORADO DO OESTE 03:14:27.173 02:53:01.173
4 19 PATRICIA GUILHERME F 51 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 03:21:43.609 03:00:22.609
5 13 KEICY ALVES SANTOS F 19 F0099 - PA SAPEZAL 03:22:44.457 03:01:24.457
6 20 PATRICIA HERKLOTZ F 43 F0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 03:33:19.859 03:11:52.859
7 14 LIANE FATIMA GOULART LUNG F 48 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:35:18.962 03:31:39.962
8 29 VERA LUCIA DE MELO PEIXOTO F 53 F0099 - PA SORRISO 03:45:09.698 03:23:42.698

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR



 

 

6º DESAFIO TRILHA DO CARRAPATO MOUNTAIN BIKE

42KM PASSEIO MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 30 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 02:35:46.903 02:14:26.903
2 21 RICARDO NOGUEIRA M 47 M0099 - PA BRASNORTE 02:37:35.800 02:16:14.800
3 22 ROBERTO CARLOS DIAS SERVINO M 38 M0099 - PA COMODORO 02:39:42.084 02:18:20.084
4 17 OSMAIR BORGES DA SILVA M 41 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:41:03.981 02:19:45.981
5 15 LUCIANO AZEVEDO DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 02:49:34.280 02:28:14.280
6 1 CARLOS ALEXANDRE PERAZZOLLI M 50 M0099 - PA VILHENA 02:54:03.630 02:32:43.630
7 12 JOB PEREIRA LUNA M 55 M0099 - PA CAMPOS DE JULIO 03:03:19.162 02:41:56.162
8 11 JOAO ORLANDO CALEGARI DE OLIVEIRA LUNA M 16 M0099 - PA CAMPOS DE JULIO 03:03:21.475 02:41:58.475
9 310 VALTECIR FRANCISCO RONCATTO M 59 M0099 - PA COMODORO 03:06:54.280 02:45:33.280

10 332 LUIS ANTONIO RODRIGUES M 35 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 03:47:12.716 03:25:44.716

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR


